FEATURES
� 12 to 60 windows
� Multicolor windows
� Microprocessor based logic
� First fault identification
� Super bright LEDs
� Low power, Long life illumination
� Intelligent fault processing

Normal - Off Off Silent
Abnormal - Flashing (higher rate) Flashing (slower rate) On
Abnormal ACKNOWLEDGE Flashing (slower rate) Steady On Silent
Abnormal RESET Flashing (slower rate) Steady On Silent
Normal RESET Off Off Silent
Normal TEST Flashing Flashing On
         MICRO SYSTEMS & CONTROLS                                   Data Sheet No: DS-915     Issue 03 Rev 01
            ALM200 series
                                    ALARM ANNUNCIATOR     www.mscontrols.com
ISO 9001:2008 Certified Company
New 2011 Version
External Dimensions & Panel Cutout Table:
BEZEL CUTOUT
MODEL WINDOW MATRIX COLUMN ROW
W H D W H
ALM200-12 12 4 × 3 4 3 365 250 275 320 185
ALM200-16 16 4 × 4 4 4 365 250 275 320 185
ALM200-20 20 5 × 4 5 4 430 250 275 385 185
ALM200-24 24 6 × 4 6 4 495 250 275 450 185
ALM200-28 28 7 × 4 7 4 560 250 275 515 185
ALM200-30 30 6 × 5 6 5 495 295 275 450 230
ALM200-36 36 6 × 6 6 6 495 340 275 450 275
ALM200-40 40 8 × 5 8 5 625 295 275 580 230
ALM200-48 48 8 × 6 8 6 625 340 275 580 275
ALM200-56 56 8 × 7 8 7 625 370 275 580 320
ALM200-60 60 10 × 6 10 6 755 340 275 710 275
     All dimensions are in mm
ALM200      -   -       -
Function Power
FS = Standard - Manual Reset P230 = 230V AC